Model: MT8212A - Cable & Antenna Analyzer (25 MHz to 4.0 GHz),
with Built-in DTF, Spectrum Analyzer (10 MHz to 3.0 GHz),
Power Meter, T1/E1 Analyzer, AM/FM/SSB Demodulator
Standard Accessories Include
User's Guide
Soft Carrying Case
AC-DC Adapter with Power Cord
Automotive Cigarette Lighter/12 Volt DC Adapter
One Year Warranty
CDROM containing Fault Location (DTF), Smith Chart and Software Management
Tools
Serial Interface Cable
Rechargeable Battery, NiMH
Optional Accessories
1N50C Limiter, N(m) to N(f), 50Ω, 10 MHz to 18 GHz
42N50-20 Attenuator, 20 dB, 5 watt, DC to 18 GHz, N(m)-N(f)
42N50A-30 Attenuator, 30 dB, 50 watt, DC to 18 GHz, N(m)-N(f)
ICN50 InstaCal™ Calibration Module, 2 MHz to 4.0 GHz, N(m), 50Ω
22N50 Open/Short, DC to 18 GHz, N(m), 50Ω
22NF50 Open/Short, DC to 18 GHz, N(f), 50Ω
SM/PL Precision Load, DC to 4 GHz, 42 dB, N(m), 50Ω
SM/PLNF Precision Load, DC to 4 GHz, 42 dB, N(f), 50Ω
OSLN50LF Precision Open/Short/Load, DC to 4 GHz, 42 dB, 50Ω, N(m)
OSLNF50LF Precision Open/Short/Load, DC to 4 GHz, 42 dB, 50Ω, N(f)
2000-767 Precision Open/Short/Load, DC to 4 GHz, 7/16 DIN(m), 50Ω
2000-768 Precision Open/Short/Load, DC to 4 GHz, 7/16 DIN(f), 50Ω
15NN50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meters, N(m)-N(m), 6 GHz, 50Ω
15NN50-3.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meters, N(m)-N(m), 6 GHz, 50Ω
15NN50-5.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meters, N(m)-N(m), 6 GHz, 50Ω
15NNF50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meters, N(m)-N(f), 6 GHz, 50Ω
15NNF50-3.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meters, N(m)-N(f), 6 GHz, 50Ω
15NNF50-5.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meters, N(m)-N(f), 6 GHz, 50Ω
15ND50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meters, N(m)-7/16 DIN(m),
6 GHz, 50Ω
15NDF50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meters, N(m)-7/16 DIN(f),
6 GHz, 50Ω
34NN50A Precision Adapter, N(m)-N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50Ω
34NFNF50 Precision Adapter, N(f)-N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50Ω
1091-26 Adapter, N(m)-SMA(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50Ω